
Time
09:00 am -

10:00 am

10:05 am -

11:05 am

11:20 am -

12:20 pm

12:55 pm -

01:55 pm

02:00 pm -

3:00 pm

Date I II III IV V

16-11-21

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

17-11-21

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

18-11-21

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

19-11-21

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Income Tax- I                                                    

Fr. Dr. Alex Louis 

CMI

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

20-11-21

21-11-21

22-11-21

23-11-21

24-11-21

25-11-21

26-11-21

27-11-21

28-11-21

29-11-21

30-11-21

01-12-21

02-12-21

03-12-21

04-12-21

05-12-21

06-12-21

15-12-21

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of B. Com F&T- Semester V
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 Project Work ( First Draft has to be submitted on or before 15/12/2021)

University Examination

Study Leave

Study Leave

Holiday

Commencement of VI Semester

Final  Date for Submission of Project - First Draft

University Examination

Training and mock interview for the registered students (Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)

Training for the entire Batch



Time
09:00 am -

10:00 am

10:05 am -

11:05 am

11:20 am -

12:20 pm

12:55 pm -

01:55 pm

02:00 pm -

3:00 pm

Date I II III IV V

16-11-21

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

17-11-21

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

18-11-21

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

19-11-21

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Cost Accounting-

1                                            

Mr. Boban T 

Augustine

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

Lab - 

Computerised 

Accounting                                

Mr. Thomson 

Mathew

20-11-21

21-11-21

22-11-21

23-11-21

24-11-21

25-11-21

26-11-21

27-11-21

28-11-21

29-11-21

30-11-21

01-12-21

02-12-21

03-12-21

04-12-21

05-12-21

06-12-21

15-12-21

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of B. Com CA - Semester V
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Study Leave

University Examination

 Project Work ( First Draft has to be submitted on or before 15/12/2021)

Training for the entire Batch

Training and mock interview for the registered students (Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)

Holiday

Commencement of VI Semester

Final  Date for Submission of Project - First Draft

Study Leave

University Examination



Time
09:00 am -

10:00 am

10:05 am -

11:05 am

11:20 am -

12:20 pm

12:55 pm -

01:55 pm

02:00 pm -

3:00 pm

Date I II III IV V

16-11-21

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Study Time Study Time

17-11-21

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Study Time Study Time

18-11-21

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Study Time Study Time

19-11-21

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Cost Accounting-1                                               

Ms. Chippy 

Francis

Study Time Study Time

20-11-21

21-11-21

22-11-21

23-11-21

24-11-21

25-11-21

26-11-21

27-11-21

28-11-21

29-11-21

30-11-21

01-12-21

02-12-21

03-12-21

04-12-21

05-12-21

06-12-21

15-12-21

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of B.Com T&T- Semester V
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Training for the entire Batch

Training and mock interview for the registered students (Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)

Holiday

Commencement of VI Semester

Study Leave

University Examination

University Examination

 Project Work ( First Draft has to be submitted on or before 15/12/2021)

Study Leave

Final  Date for Submission of Project - First Draft



Time
09:00 am -

10:00 am

10:05 am -

11:05 am

11:20 am -

12:20 pm

12:55 pm -

01:55 pm

02:00 pm -

3:00 pm

Date I II III IV V

15-11-21

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

16-11-21

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

17-11-21

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

Quantitative 

Techniques                                          

Mr. Akhil P 

Varghese

18-11-21

19-11-21

20-11-21

21-11-21

22-11-21

23-11-21

24-11-21

25-11-21

26-11-21

27-11-21

28-11-21

29-11-21

30-11-21

01-12-21

02-12-21

03-12-21

04-12-21

05-12-21

06-12-21

15-12-21

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of BA Economics- Semester V
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Training and mock interview for the registered students.(Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)

 Project Work ( First Draft has to be submitted on or before 15/12/2021)

Holiday

Commencement of VI Semester

Final  Date for Submission of Project - First Draft

Training for the entire Batch

Study Leave

University Examination

Study Leave

University Examination



13-11-21

14-11-21

15-11-21

16-11-21

17-11-21

18-11-21

19-11-21

20-11-21

21-11-21

22-11-21

23-11-21

24-11-21

25-11-21

26-11-21

27-11-21

28-11-21

29-11-21

30-11-21

01-12-21

02-12-21

03-12-21

04-12-21

05-12-21

06-12-21

15-12-21

Project Work

University Examination

Study Leave

University Examination

Training for the entire Batch

Holiday

Commencement of VI Semester

Final  Date for Submission of Project - First Draft

Study Leave

Training and mock interview for the registered students.(Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)

 Project Work ( First Draft of induvidual copy has to be submitted on or before 15/12/2021)

Holiday

Holiday

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of BA English- Semester V



Time
09:00 am -

10:00 am

10:05 am -

11:05 am

11:20 am -

12:20 pm

12:55 pm -

01:55 pm

02:00 pm -

3:00 pm

Day I II III IV V

(20/11/2021) 

Saturday
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

(21/11/2021) 

Sunday
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

Day 1 

(22/11/2021)
Mrs. Reshmi Jose

 Mr. Abey 

Zacharias

Mr. Ansen 

Varghese

 Mrs. Sangeetha 

Soman

Mrs. Rima Mary 

James

Day 2 

(23/11/2021)

Mrs. Rima Mary 

James

 Mrs. Sangeetha 

Soman
Mrs. Reshmi Jose

 Mr. Abey 

Zacharias

Mr. Ansen 

Varghese

Day 3 

(24/11/2021)
Mrs. Reshmi Jose

Mrs. Rima Mary 

James

Mr. Ansen 

Varghese

 Mrs. Sangeetha 

Soman

 Mr. Abey 

Zacharias

Day 4 

(25/11/2021)

Mr. Ansen 

Varghese

 Mrs. Sangeetha 

Soman

 Mr. Abey 

Zacharias

Mrs. Rima Mary 

James
Mrs. Reshmi Jose

Day 5 

(26/11/2021)

 Mr. Abey 

Zacharias

Mr. Ansen 

Varghese

 Mrs. Sangeetha 

Soman
Mrs. Reshmi Jose

Mrs. Rima Mary 

James

Day 1 

(27/11/2021)
Revision Revision Revision Revision Revision

(28/11/2021) 

Sunday
Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday

29-11-21

30-11-21

01-12-21

02-12-21

03-12-21

04-12-21

05-12-21

06-12-21

15-12-21
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Special Time Table for Offline Classes of BBA- Semester VI     

Subject: Communication Skills and Personality Development                                                              

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of BCA- Semester VI                                                                     

Subject: Main Project will be conducted for fifteen working days form 22/11/2021

Rev. Dr. Alex Louis CMI

Principal

Project Work

Training and mock interview for the registered students.(Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)

Training for the entire Batch

Holiday

Commencement of VI Semester

Final  Date for Submission of Project - First Draft


