

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of B. Com F&T- Semester V									
Time	09:00 am -	1 1111	10:05 am -	ne C	11:20 am -	IFA	12:55 pm -		02:00 pm -
Time	10:00 am		11:05 am		12:20 pm		01:55 pm		3:00 pm
Date	I		II		III		IV		V
16-11-21	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI	Interval / Coffee Break	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI	Lunch Break	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Interval / Coffee Break	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis
17-11-21	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI	Interval / Coffee Break	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis
18-11-21	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI	Inter	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI	Inter	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Inter	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis
19-11-21	Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Income Tax- I Fr. Dr. Alex Louis CMI		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis
20-11-21			•		•		•		•
21-11-21					Study Leave				
22-11-21									
23-11-21				Ţ	Iniversity Examination	n			
24-11-21	_	_		_		_		_	
25-11-21									
26-11-21			Project Work (First	Draf	t has to be submitted	on o	r before 15/12/2021)		
27-11-21	1								
28-11-21									
29-11-21					Study Leave				
30-11-21				Ţ	Iniversity Examinatio	n			
01-12-21				Tec	ining for the entire D	otob			
02-12-21				1 F a	ining for the entire B	atCII			
03-12-21									
04-12-21	Training and mo	ck in	terview for the regist	ered s	students (Remaining	stude	nts can utilise these of	lays f	for Project Work)
05-12-21					Holiday				
06-12-21				Comr	nencement of VI Ser	neste	r		
					Submission of Proje				
15-12-21			rmai Dat	c 10f	Submission of Proje	cci	rnst Drait		

	Special	Tin	ne Table for Offl	ine	Classes of B. Cor	n CA	A - Semester V		
Time	09:00 am - 10:00 am				12:55 pm - 01:55 pm		02:00 pm - 3:00 pm		
Date	I		II		III		IV		v
16-11-21	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine		Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine		Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew		Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew	
17-11-21	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine	Interval / Coffee Break	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine	Interval / Coffee Break	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine	Lunch Break	Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew	Interval / Coffee Break	Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew
18-11-21	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine	Inter	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine	Inter	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine		Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew		Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew
19-11-21	Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine		Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine		Cost Accounting- 1 Mr. Boban T Augustine		Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew		Lab - Computerised Accounting Mr. Thomson Mathew
20-11-21			1		Į.	<u> </u>			l .
21-11-21					Study Leave				
22-11-21									
23-11-21				τ	Jniversity Examination	on			
24-11-21	4								
25-11-21	4		D : . W	Б			1.6. 15/10/2021		
26-11-21	$\dashv$		Project Work (First	Drai	ft has to be submitted	on o	r before 15/12/2021)		
27-11-21 28-11-21	$\dashv$								
29-11-21					Study Leave				
30-11-21				τ	University Examination	on			
01-12-21					<u> </u>				
02-12-21				Tra	ining for the entire B	atch			
03-12-21									
04-12-21	Training and mo	ck in	terview for the regist	ered :	students (Remaining	stude	nts can utilise these of	lays f	for Project Work)
05-12-21					Holiday				
06-12-21				Com	mencement of VI Ser	neste	r		
15-12-21			Final Dat	e for	Submission of Proje	ect - ]	First Draft		

Time	09:00 am - 10:00 am		10:05 am - 11:05 am		11:20 am - 12:20 pm		12:55 pm - 01:55 pm		02:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Date	I		II		III		IV	1	V
16-11-21	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Interval / Coffee Break	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Lunch Break	Study Time		Study Time
17-11-21	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Interval / Coffee Break	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Study Time	Interval / Coffee Break	Study Time
18-11-21	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Inter	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	_	Study Time	Inte	Study Time	
19-11-21	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis	Cost Accounting-1 Ms. Chippy Francis		Study Time		Study Time	
20-11-21									
21-11-21					Study Leave				
22-11-21									
23-11-21				Ţ	Jniversity Examination	n			
24-11-21	_								
25-11-21									
26-11-21	_		Project Work (First	Dra	ft has to be submitted	on or	before 15/12/2021	)	
27-11-21	_								
28-11-21									
29-11-21	1				Study Leave				
30-11-21				J	Iniversity Examination	on			
01-12-21	4			Tra	ining for the entire B	atch			
02-12-21	1				=				
03-12-21	Training and mo	ck in	terview for the regist	ered s	students (Remaining	studei	nts can utilise these	days f	or Project Work)
04-12-21								-	- ′
05-12-21				٦,	Holiday		_		
06-12-21 15-12-21					nencement of VI Ser Submission of Proje				

	Special '	Time	Table for Offlin	ne Cl	asses of BA Eco	nomi	cs- Semester V			
Time	09:00 am - 10:00 am		10:05 am - 11:05 am		11:20 am - 12:20 pm		12:55 pm - 01:55 pm		02:00 pm - 3:00 pm	
Date	I		II		III		IV		V	
15-11-21	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Break	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Break	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	*	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Interval / Coffee Break	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	
16-11-21	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Interval / Coffee Break	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Interval / Coffee Break	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Lunch Break	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese		Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	
17-11-21	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	Techn Mr. Al	Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese		Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese		Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese		Quantitative Techniques Mr. Akhil P Varghese	
18-11-21				<u>                                       </u>				1 1		
19-11-21	1									
20-11-21	1				Study Leave					
21-11-21	]									
22-11-21	]									
23-11-21				U	niversity Examination	on				
24-11-21					Study Leave					
25-11-21				U	niversity Examination	on				
26-11-21										
27-11-21			B				1.0 15/2005			
28-11-21			Project Work (First	t Draft	has to be submitted	d on or	before 15/12/2021	)		
29-11-21										
30-11-21										
01-12-21	-			Trai	ning for the entire B	atch				
02-12-21					=					
03-12-21	Training and mo	ock int	erview for the regist	ered st	udents.(Remaining	studen	ts can utilise these	days fo	or Project Work)	
04-12-21					Holiday					
05-12-21 06-12-21				Comm		mester	•			
	Commencement of VI Semester									
15-12-21	Final Date for Submission of Project - First Draft									

	Special Time Table for Offline Classes of BA English- Semester V
13-11-21	Holiday
14-11-21	Holiday
15-11-21	
16-11-21	Project Work
17-11-21	·
18-11-21	
19-11-21	
20-11-21	Study Leave
21-11-21	
22-11-21	
23-11-21	University Examination
24-11-21	Study Leave
25-11-21	University Examination
26-11-21	·
27-11-21	
28-11-21	Project Work (First Draft of induvidual copy has to be submitted on or before 15/12/2021)
29-11-21	
30-11-21	
01-12-21	The indian Condition and in Deed
02-12-21	Training for the entire Batch
03-12-21	The best of the state of the st
04-12-21	Training and mock interview for the registered students.(Remaining students can utilise these days for Project Work)
05-12-21	Holiday
06-12-21	Commencement of VI Semester
15-12-21	Final Date for Submission of Project - First Draft

	-				ne Classes of BI lls and Personal				
Time	09:00 am - 10:00 am		10:05 am - 11:05 am		11:20 am - 12:20 pm		12:55 pm - 01:55 pm		02:00 pm - 3:00 pm
Day	I		II	Interval / Coffee Break	III	Lunch Break	IV		v
(20/11/2021) Saturday	Holiday		Holiday		Holiday		Holiday		Holiday
(21/11/2021) Sunday	Holiday		Holiday		Holiday		Holiday		Holiday
Day 1 (22/11/2021)	Mrs. Reshmi Jose		Mr. Abey Zacharias		Mr. Ansen Varghese		Mrs. Sangeetha Soman	Interval / Coffee Break	Mrs. Rima Mary James
Day 2 (23/11/2021)	Mrs. Rima Mary James	offee Break	Mrs. Sangeetha Soman		Mrs. Reshmi Jose		Mr. Abey Zacharias		Mr. Ansen Varghese
Day 3 (24/11/2021)	Mrs. Reshmi Jose	Interval / Coffee Break	Mrs. Rima Mary James		Mr. Ansen Varghese		Mrs. Sangeetha Soman		Mr. Abey Zacharias
Day 4 (25/11/2021)	Mr. Ansen Varghese		Mrs. Sangeetha Soman		Mr. Abey Zacharias		Mrs. Rima Mary James		Mrs. Reshmi Jose
Day 5 (26/11/2021)	Mr. Abey Zacharias		Mr. Ansen Varghese		Mrs. Sangeetha Soman		Mrs. Reshmi Jose		Mrs. Rima Mary James
Day 1 (27/11/2021)	Revision		Revision		Revision		Revision		Revision
(28/11/2021) Sunday	Holiday		Holiday		Holiday		Holiday		Holiday
29-11-21					Project Work				•
30-11-21 01-12-21			<del> </del>				<u> </u>		
02-12-21				Tra	ining for the entire Ba	atch			
03-12-21	Training and mo	ck in	terview for the regist	ered o	students.(Remaining s	stude	nts can utilise these d	ave f	or Project Work)
04-12-21	Training and mo	CK III	er view for the registe	nou :		nuac	nts can utilise these u	ays 1	of Project Work)
05-12-21			<del></del>	~	Holiday				
06-12-21 15-12-21					nencement of VI Ser Submission of Proje				
			rmai Dav	CIUI	Dubingsion of Figure	.c			

Special Time Table for Offline Classes of BCA- Semester VI Subject: Main Project will be conducted for fifteen working days form 22/11/2021

**Rev. Dr. Alex Louis CMI**Principal